
LOWER	SCHOOL
Dayna	Bayer,	Teacher dbayer@harbourschool.org
Ashley	Graham,	Teacher agraham@harbourschool.org
Gayle	Pickhardt,	Teacher	Consultant	 gpickhardt@harbourschool.org

Revia	Dobbins,	Assistant	Teacher rdobbins@harbourschool.org

MIDDLE	SCHOOL
Devin	Arrington,	Teacher darrington@harbourschool.org
Kathryn	Bylen,	Teacher kbylen@harbourschool.org
Noelle	Cruder,	Teacher ncruder@harbourshcool.org
Tricia	Davis,	Teacher tdavis@harbourschool.org
Elyse	Taylor,		Teacher etaylor@harbourschool.org
Taylor	Wheelock,	Teacher twheelock@harbourschool.org

Stefanie	Bishop,	Assistant	Teacher sbbishop@harbourschool.org
Kendra	Bouloubassis,	Assistant	Teacher kbouloubassis@harbourschool.org
Amanda	Burch,	Assistant	Teacher aburch@harbourschool.org
Suzanne	Eisgrau,	Assistant	Teacher seisgrau@harbourschool.org
Barbara	Krupnick,	Assistant	Teacher bkrupnick@harbourschool.org
Coley	Leikin,	Assistant	Teacher cleikin@harbourschool.org
Tracy	Mee,	Assistant	Teacher tmee@harbourschool.org
Nancy	Rini,	Assistant	Teacher nrini@harbourschool.org

HIGH	SCHOOL
Emma	Barbato,	Teacher abarbato@harbourschool.org
Trevor	Barton,	Teacher tbarton@harbourschool.org
Sal	Benitez,	Teacher sbenitez@harbourschool.org
Andrew	Johnson,	Teacher ajohnson@harbourschool.org
Gabriel	Joseph,	Teacher gjoseph@harbourschool.org
Ashley	Mayr,	Teacher amayr@harbourschool.org
Angelle	Miller,	Teacher amiller@harbourschool.org
Stephanie	Mosby,	Teacher smosby@harbourschool.org
Theodore	Neikirk,	Teacher tneikirk@harbourschool.org
Ann	Pascoe,	Teacher apascoe@harbourschool.org
Leigh	Ann	Penn,	Teacher lpenn@harbourschool.org
Travis	Stoops,	Teacher tstoops@harbourschool.org

BALTIMORE	STAFF	DIRECTORY



Taylor	Carr,	Assistant	Teacher tcarr@harbourschool.org
Marjani	Cook,	Assistant	Teacher mcook@harbourschool.org
Faith	Evans,	Assistant	Teacher fevans@harbourschool.org
Kenneth	Harrison,	Assistant	Teacher krharrison@harbourschool.org
Jackie	Hill,	Assistant	Teacher jhill@harbourschool.org
Lisa	Junkin,	Assistant	Teacher ljunkin@harbourschool.org
Paul	Kennedy,	Assistant	Teacher Pkennedy@harbourschool.org
Rachel	Levin,	Assistant	Teacher rlevin@harbourschool.org
Alene	Meyering,	Assistant	Teacher ameyering@harbourschool.org
Autumn	Rapp,	Assistant	Teacher arapp@harbourschool.org
Carol	Saul,	Assistant	Teacher csaul@harbourschool.org
Amanda	Shoff,	Assistant	Teacher ashoff@harbourschool.org
Edward	Thomas,	Assistant	Teacher ethomas@harbourschool.org

Wendy	Johnson,	Community	Assistant wjohnson@harbourschool.org

CAREER	CENTER
Donald	Emerson,	Vocational	Assistant demerson@harbourschool.org
Trish	Emrich,	Vocational	Assistant temrich@harbourschool.org
Andrew	Kimbro,	Vocational	Assistant akimbro@harbourschool.org
Stephen	Paino,	Vocational	Assistant spaino@harbourschool.org
Marcus	Williams,	Vocational	Assistant	 mjwilliams@harbourschool.org

CULTURAL	ARTS
Lianna	Brizzi,	Teacher	(Performing	Arts) lbrizzi@harbourschool.org
Kyle	Schiess,	Teacher	(Rec	Ed) kschiess@harbourschool.org
Susan	Diliberto,	Teacher	(Art) sdiliberto@harbourschool.org

Eva	Carson,	Assistant	Teacher	(Art) ekcarson@harbourschool.org
Leah	Osterman,	Assistant	Teacher	(Performing	Arts) losterman@harbourschool.org
Nick	Terzulli,	Assistant	Teacher	(Rec	Ed) nterzulli@harbourschool.org

TRANSITION
Jennifer	Dasilva,	Job	Coach jadasilva@harbourschool.org
Lisa	Hoey,	Transition	Specialist lhoey@harbourschool.org
Lou	Prudente,	Transition	Specialist lprudente@harbourschool.org
Brehnishia	Shepherd,	Transition	Specialiast bshepherd@harbourschool.org
Janice	Spies,	Transition	Specialist jspies@harbourschool.org

CLINICAL



Rachel	Ciliberti,	Social	Worker rciliberti@harbourschool.org
Christina	Esser,	Social	Worker cesser@harbourschool.org
Rhonda	Ford,	Clinical	Coordinator rford@harbourschool.org
Rachel	Spiegler,	Social	Worker rspiegler@harbourschool.org
Meryl	Stevenson,	Social	Worker mstevenson@harbourschool.org

SPEECH/LANGUAGE
Hallie	Burkhard,	Sp/L	Pathologist hburkhard@harbourschool.org
Kyanne	Fields,	Sp/L	Pathologist kfields@harbourschool.org
Micaella	Hernandez,	Sp/L	Pathologist mhernandez@harbourschool.org
Laura	Kelly,	Sp/L	Pathologist lkelly@harbourschool.org
Alison	Martino,	Sp/L	Pathologist amartino@harbourschool.org
Eileen	Webster,	Sp/L	Pathologist ewebster@harbourschool.org

OCCUPATIONAL	THERAPY
Suzanne	Kiewe,	Certified	O/T	Ass't skiewe@harbourschool.org
Jennifer	McCarty,	Occupational	Therapist jmccarty@harbourschool.org

PHYSICAL	THERAPY
Jennifer	Bachtel,	Physical	Therapist jbachtel@harbourschool.org

TECHNOLOGY
Michelle	Giera,	IT	Coordinator mgiera@harbourschool.org
Amy	Adams,	Technology	Coordinator ajadams@harbourschool.org
Virginia	Kass,	Media	Assistant vkass@harbourschool.org

ADMINISTRATION
LINDA	J.	JACOBS,	ED.D.,	EXECUTIVE	DIRECTOR ljacobs@harbourschool.org
Martha	Schneider,	Program	Director mschneider@harbourschool.org

Margaret	Arrington,	Fiscal	Coordinator marrington@harbourschool.org
Emily	Bartlett,	Development	Assistant ebartlett@harbourschool.org
Susan	Bronstein,	Administrative	Assistant sbronstein@harbourschool.org
Amy	Emerson,	Secretary/Receptionist aemerson@harbourschool.org
Jennifer	Gaglioti,	Student	Services	Coordinator jgaglioti@harbourschool.org
Phyllis	Gofstein,	Harbour	Way	Assistant pgofstein@harbourschool.org
Kim	Harrison,	Curriculum	Coordinator kjharrison@harbourschool.org
Bobbie	Huber,	Executive	Assistant bhuber@harbourschool.org
Ken	Perkins,	Assistant	Fiscal	Coordinator kperkins@harbourschool.org
Allison	Weinick,	Testing	Coordinator aweinick@harbourschool.org
Roselle	Yaffe,	Secretary ryaffe@harbourschool.org



BUILDING
Kenny	Edwards,	Building	Engineer kedwards@harbourschool.org


